Date: 12/19/15
AGE:

[5-6 [40 |4
[5-6 [45 |7
[5-6 [50 |7
[5-6 [55 |5
[5-6 [60 |5
[5-6 [65 |4
AGE:

[7-8 ROOKIE [46 |2
[7-8 ROOKIE |50 |6
[7-8 ROOKIE |55 |10
[7-8 ROOKIE |60 |11

Tournament:
PLACE:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
PLACE:

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd

BARBERTON

JACOB SUMMERS

BRANDON WOODWARD

CARTER LIRGG

TRAVIS CHAPMAN

LANDON SIMMS

COOPER STANDFORD

AVERY CONROY

MASON MENDISE

KADEN EBIE

JAXON SMITH

RORO WALKER

JOEL BRINK

ALEX DAUGHERTY

JJ MARRA

GAVIN HALL

SYEIR COLLINS

ETHAN HALL

JASON BEVERLY

BRODY GENDA

BRAYDEN ROSS

NOAH CRAWLEY

CADEN MARIOLA

BLAKE KAMINSKI

MIKHAIL MONTGOMERY

RYAN HANEY

BRADEN ZENDER

BRYDON FEISTER

DODGE TURCHIN

GAVIN HEFFRON

TANNER WATKINS

HUNTER POLLOCK

DOMINIC PROSPERI

KARSON BROWN

HUNTER POLLOCK

BENJAMIN FIREM

JESSE JONES

BROCK PIATT

TEHYA PIATT

GAVIN LONG

CASH BUTLER

TANK WINNAN

MICHEAL MICALE

NIKO GRATIS

HUNTER BENHAM

CHASE DENNISON

FISHER ZAPPONE

CHRISTOPHER WARICK




[7-8 ROOKIE [65 |7
[7-8 ROOKIE |74 |6
[7-8 ROOKIE [85 |5
[7-8 Open [45 |5
[7-8 Open [50 |9
[7-8 Open [55 [12
[7-8 Open [60  [11
[7-8 Open [65 |8
[7-8 Open [72 |5

4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd

MA'KAI LAW

BROK KUZNIK

ADAM PAPP

BRODIE POWERS

JAYDEN BROWN

DARYAN BRAWNLEE

JAYDEN STREET

DYLAN HEFFRON

JYKE PARKER

LUKAS SOKOL

CAIGE HORAK

SAWYER BYINGTON

HUNTER CARSON

TERREL FREEMAN

KAYLA EBIE

ANTONIO JOHNSON

JACKSON PHILLIPS

CARLOS SMITH

JACK DINWIDDIE

KEVIN EBIE

COHEN LITTLE

BRANDON BICKERTON

GRADY FLACH

ZACH HOLODNEX

COOPER KAPLACK

BROOKS BLASKO

LINCOLN ROHR

COLT CLARK

NOLAN FRALEY

PHOENIX MYERS

TRENTON MANDA

HARRY HAFENER

KOLT MELLON

BRENNAN WARWICK

JADEN GRIFFITH

CADEN BOYD

BRADEN WOODWARD

CALIZ LAMP

MANNIX WISCO

EMERIC MCBURNEY

TALEN BLOGNA

CARMINE HOOD

IAN BEE

BRAYTON FEISTER

BENJAMIN JAMES

LANE THACKER

LOGAN MILES

ABEL BOLYARD

CAMERON PLOTTS

EJ GERMAN

RICHARD HUMPHREY

WILL BASKEY




[7-8 Open [75 |4
AGE:

[9-10 ROOKIE [55 |5
[9-10 ROOKIE [60 |8
[9-10 ROOKIE [65 |8
[9-10 ROOKIE |70 |4
[9-10 ROOKIE [80 |6
[9-10 ROOKIE [90 |5
[9-10 ROOKIE [100 |6
[9-10 ROOKIE |HWT |3
[9-10 OPEN  [55 |9

4th

5th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
PLACE:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

AIDEN SUPERS

SAM HALEY

LUKE STONE

CARSON TOMAS

DAN ZMOROWSKI

DYLAN BENEDAM

JACKSON PHILLIPS

TYLER SNIDER

HADYN HOSTETLER

CHASE DAVIS

JARRED MOYER

CAMERON VARNER

NICK DITURNO

FINN PEELER

OWEN JACKSON

NICK KAPLACK

CADEN ALLEN

LUKE KOPROWSKI

NICK MULEIC

CHARLES CURTIS

KADE BROWN

DEVON BURNS

COLLIN CAMPBELL

ZISI GIATIS

ISAAC GWIN

AIDEN HENDILL

LUCA ZITO

COLTON STANFORD

BEN JARVIS

BRYAN JARVIS

TY DENNISON

COLE HENTLEY

JORDAN GRANT

ELIAS BERNARD

AIDEN MAYS

DEVON LEHMAN

TJ RENICKER

NOLAN DAVENPORT

HUNTER SHREVE

CALEB RIDGLEY

SETH ANDERSON

TYSON CLEAR

ZACH BABICZUK

KARSON BUTTERFIELD

COREY THOMPSON

COLTEN ARNOLD

MITCHELL HARRISON

EVAN HATHCOCK

JAXON JOY

TRISTAN NYE




[9-10 OPEN |60 J11
[9-10 OPEN |65 |28
[9-10 OPEN |70 J11
[9-10 OPEN |75 |15
[9-10 OPEN  [80 |7
[9-10 OPEN  [86 |7
[9-10 OPEN  [98 |5
[9-10 OPEN  [100 |5
[9-10 OPEN  [115 |7

3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

YARDIN SHARP

LANDON JENKINS

KAIL SNAIR

CARTER ABNEY

JAVAAN YARBROUGH

EMMET CUNNINGHAM

MASON ROHR

LEVI PIDGEON

AIDEN FERGUSON

TANNER FRANK

CHRISTOPHER EARNEST

DYLAN RHOADS

COHEN KLIMAK

BRADEN HAHLEN

RYAN RUBUSTO

TENO SNYDER

BROCK DURBIN

STEFFON LOWE

MOSES EADS

DEVON VAREST

ROBERT DAVIS

CHASE CRUTCHLEY

CAMERON BROOKS

ALEX COPPERSMITH

NICHOLAS HUMPHREY

MICHAEL MANCUSSO

GREYSON SIDERS

TY REALI

MASON STOFFER

DEVIN LEHMAN

STEVEN DUFFY

SYLAS MCCLISH

MASON GREATHOUSE

JUDE YEAGER

JULIEN GRIFFITH

JOSIAH LEONARD

DAYLAN HEREFORD

BEHLEN WAUGH

DAVID GRIMES

BRENNAN MAUGHAN

BRENNAN STOUT

ANDREW SUPERS

CHARLIE WELLS

MATTHEW HANEY

HUNTER SHREVE

JOHNNY SLAPER

LUKE JAMES

CAMDEN MCDANIEL

CALEB RIDGLEY

RYAN ZRELAK

ROCLEN BETTURA




[9-10 OPEN  [HWT |

[11-12 ROOKIE |72

[3

[11-12 ROOKIE |90

[5

[11-12 ROOKIE [100

[4

[11-12 ROOKIE [109

[3

[11-12 ROOKIE [118

[4

[11-12 ROOKIE [131

[11-12 ROOKIE [147

[11-12 OPEN  [65

[11-12 OPEN |70

[11

[11-12 OPEN |75

[12

[11-12 OPEN [80

[7

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd

BRENNAN WILLIAMS

LUKAS STILES

HONDO MELCHOR

KEYSHAWN STEPHANS

EVAN CROWLEY

MANNY ALLER

COLTON ARNOLD

MAX MUZYCZKA

JAYSON DEEDS

JACKSON SULLIVAN

STONE PEELER

XZAYVIAIRE GIBSON

EASTON COOK

COLIN STINEHCOMB

JOSEPH GRIMSIC

REESE COULSON

JOSHUA JORDAN

HUNTER DAILEY

DAVID THOMPSON

LUKE HESS

KENZIE RICKELMAN

MASON LORENZ

AUSTON PASSIO

KEITH SMITH

RILEY SELLARS

REAGAN REED

ASHTON KRAUS

DEVIN GERBER

MASON RIDGLEY

BEN HOLZOPFEL

JOSEPH COOPER

TOMMY PUTNAM

MALAKHI BROOKS

BRUCE RODKEY

NICHOLAS SMITH

LACY HARVEY

AUSTIN NEEL

JAY CROSBY

SAM CARTELLA

DYVAIRE VANDYKE

JOEY VEZSONY

MOSES EADS

GEO PETERS

IAN ZENDER

DAVID SHUE

ROBI CVITIC

GAVIN OWENS

AUSTIN MCBURNEY

VINCE RANDALL

JACK SCHMIDT

CREED HILL

JORDAN YU




[11-12 OPEN [85 |10
[11-12 OPEN |92 |13
[11-12 OPEN [200 |21
[11-12 OPEN [110 J11
[11-12 OPEN [120 |8
[11-12 OPEN [130 |4
[11-12 OPEN [140 |3
[11-12 OPEN |hwt |4
AGE:

[13-14 [89 |5
[13-14 [99 |7

3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
PLACE:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st

JOSHUA DUNN

KADEN YOUNG

DAMON SWIGER

BRIAN CREVAR

JAMES SCAVUZZO

QUENTIN WHITEHILL

NATE BOOTH

STERLING TURCHIN

COLTON POWERS

LUKE RADWIN

JACOB REED

DOMINICK SPOOLMAN

CADEN SCARBUROUGH

TYSON SIEG

JASON REED

WILLIAM SCAVUZZO

KYLE SNIDER

AIDEN MCSTAY

JACOB WALSH

CADEN STOUT

MATTHEW HAMULA

RAYMOND CMIL

BLAKE SCHAFFER

RONALD DIMMERLING

MIKE CRAWFORD

DAVID DUNCAN

JACKSON DAUGHERTY

TYLER HALL

SHADRICK SLONE

STEVEN MARRA

PATRICK FLANNERY

PATRICK CLINK

TYLER CROYLE

BEN ZINDA

TYLER KNIGHT

MASON RIDGLEY

JOSHUA STANLEY

AYDAN HAMRICK

WYATT MOYER

TY COBB

GEORGE LINDBERGER

GEORGE ANTAL

JOSEPH STRAUBHAAR

MATTHEW REED

GARETT LAUTZENHEISER

DIERRE CLAYTON

NATE BOOTH

BRIAN KENNEDY

NATHAN SMITH

CASEY BARNETT




[13-14 [112 |4
[13-14 [122 |6
[13-14 [143 |2
[13-14 [180 |3
[13-14 [hwt |2

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6TH
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

LUKE MANTZELL

CRAIG SCHRAMUN

RICKY DITURNO

GAVIN PFAUNTZ

AARON LEWIS

DYLAN SHAWVER

LOGAN ROBERTS

DONOVAN WARE

JAMES WARE

LACHLAN THOMAS

SAM LORD

DESHAWN STAFFORD

KHALID MORALES

ZEB RUEBAKER

DAISY SHARDY

CALEB GRANT

TRENT CHURCHILL

JACE FLETCHER

ANTHONY GIOAN

DALLAS CROWDER

CALVIN ALEXANDER

DOMINIC BUTLER




